
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  November 26, 2012 – Friday, December 7, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, November 26, 2012 

Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, Foundation for the National Archives President 
Foundation for Excellence in Education reception 

        
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 

NARA Management Team meeting 
    
Wednesday, November 28, 2012 
 Senior Agency Officials conference 

Presidential Library Directors Council meeting 
 
Thursday, November 29, 2012 

Presidential Libraries Advisory Committee meeting 
   

Friday, November 30, 2012 
      

Monday, December 3, 2012 
     
Tuesday, December 4, 2012 
 Foundation for the National Archives quarterly board meeting 

NARA Management Team meeting 
 
Wednesday, December 5, 2012 
 NARA Trust Fund board meeting 
 National Archives Assembly quarterly meeting 
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Thursday, December 6, 2012 

Public Interest Declassification Board (PIDB) public meeting 
NARA Combined Federal Campaign rally 
100th Birthday of Lady Bird Johnson public program 
Administrative Conference of the United States awards ceremony 

       
Friday, December 7, 2012 
     
 
  
  


